IMPLENIA AG

IMPLENIA AG
ISIN: CH0023868554

Overview

2024/04/10 17:30:11

Price
34.70 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.43% (-0.15)

CH0023868554
IMPN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Construction
Stock

644 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

34.65 CHF (299)
34.70 CHF (30)
35.00 CHF
35.30 CHF
34.65 CHF
34.85 CHF
34.874518 CHF
25,402
885,882.50

296

54

WKN: 2386855
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/22
2024/03/18

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0023868554&ID_NOTATION=14276638
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0023868554&ID_NOTATION=14276638
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e8fbbb1317cc034de3a11f6e6722505ce22bb4a0bb3bdd9a16d05203720da050&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=42878f0ecfbedc847&time=1712870960&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1168990deb852cd4dbd12d347a581b61a6b97e1be642cd4412b3ccae4d12d14f&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=619e347b742179dc4&time=1712870960&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d15e848644b553abbd855be427534a524a170e2107fb076a12ecb6bfbe6bd9ce&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ab1acedefbb67d93c&time=1712870960&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379033
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1157d76fe0c28cbd961135b0c6346872714969445212fb6241e5ac441fba141a&idfile=60078&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60078%2F2024-03-22%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ddbacc3e7dcc92a14&time=1712870960&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e8ce189bcc7b152e4404fc70fb663e2c086ca2a2b056ae2a3d3c745e67ebcbd&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cb4f4419b2332a980&time=1712870960&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/10 17:30:11

Price
34.70 CHF

Difference

o

-0.43% (-0.15)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0023868554
IMPN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Construction

Stock

644 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

34.57 CHF (46,912
32.63 CHF (56,286
30.55 CHF (38,778
34.74 CHF (42,585

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 34.65 CHF (299)
Ask (Ask size) 34.70 CHF (30)
Open 35.00 CHF
High 35.30 CHF
Low 34.65 CHF
Close (prev. day) 34.85 CHF
VWAP 34.874518 CHF
Volume (pcs) 25,402
Trading volume 885,882.50
Number of trades 296
Last size 54
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +19.04% -9.99% +31.64%
Perf (abs.) +5.55 -3.85 +8.34
Beta 0.15 0.51 0.71
Volatility 36.23 3598 36.25

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Frankfurt

BX Swiss

Date

2019/
06/28

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2019/
06/28

2024/

Time

15:43

17:30

17:20

09:05

18:00

35.95 CHF (2024/04/08

27.10 CHF (2024/01/18

48.60 CHF (2023/05/22
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
25.75 CHF (2023/10/23)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

25.90 EUR 0.00 7

34.70 CHF 0.89 296
34.95CHF 0.00 2

25,92 EUR 0.00 1

34.673 CHF 0.00 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14276638
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14318191
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203858
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203858
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19502431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407630406
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ERSTE

Group



IMPLENIA AG

Company profile

Implenia

Contact Details
IMPLENIA AG

Thurgauerstrasse 101A - 8152 Opfikon
Telefon: +41-58-474-74-74

Fax: +41-58-474-74-75

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Man
André Wyss

Dr.-Ing. Matthias
Jacob

Jens Vollmar
Adrian Wyss
Anita Eckardt
Christian Spath
Claudia Bidwell
German

Gruniger
Marco Dirren

agement Board

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Judith Bischof

Barbara
Lambert

Henner
Mahlstedt

Kyrre Olaf
Johansen

Martin Fischer

Raymond Cron

Hans-Ulrich
Meister

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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